1550nm AhEGDEA NP « HT9500 41

BUM G LT HRAT IR 2 W)

Ver. 1.0cs




1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

7= AR
72 AR R
FENH
BARIRIR
PR RS
WHRER

S U1 W N N =




1.0

7= iR

B TR BRI R g, E#k A (DBS) DLHMURR L3S B Pad & e, 5
kT A (DVB-S). Hiffi (DVB-T). 4k (DVB-C) = KHIAL M Z% )58 S MRl

Huatai 648 HT9500, 120 T i& HRX A M ORI A, A QUHTT ) — 3 v 2t
M 1550nm SRR GG RSB, L L R 4k CATV 9wl i 56 A\ 47 ~862MHz
P EE) 47~2700MHz. R T 47~862MHz MBI A HlsifE 4, thrfH 950~
2700MHz g T2 (IF/SAT) feb. Sy ik DAY (DBS) ML (CATV)
R, Rt T —EEER U ARG T2 MM 2k (FTTB), Jeer#))™
(FTTH) f#hJ7 %

HTO500 RANKME S L% . LR HOL AL, RAISEE UDS-U ) LINbO3 4t
PRI SRR S MG JEER 1550nm BOL & ELEGR BRI EBRN . SRA B AR
AT RIS F IR TR T2 . BRI 46 58 35 1) RS232 M A 4% 1 Al
SNMP 2558, Wik 1+1 iliaety, AsIPUREREEES. REHLURAT Mt ]
FEPEAPUR I TEREI S L

HT9520C: X(Hfih, CATV T{E#H&, CNR=53.5dB, SBS: 13~19dBm H[ifi.
HT9520U: W&, ITU sKni, CNR=53.5dB, SBS: 13~19dBm Wi,
HT9510C: Hefimit, CATV TEJI, CNR=52dB, SBS: 13dBm.

HT9510U: Hefimih, ITU #KniH, CNR=52dB, SBS: 13dBm.
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rTERE: ANEHIBORTGHOCEK, RARH (UEUR L, K.

ELS (<1MHz). fiKHES . DFB IELLILHOLAY, AR T it 52 m .
bR MR EIRTEOR, AR CNR. CTB. CSO. SBS.

Rl 47~2700MHz, WTLLRIN %% DVB-C fil DVB-S.

SBS B{EII A, AL IE R AN [ 1 09 25

OMI Bz Ak . AGC/MGC KRBz k.

PR A shiz il .

ITU biAEde e, F P AI7ERTIH LA £0.05nm 2, 7 +£200GHz (+1.6nm)
JLHE A, OGO T R E, & H] WDM RGN TH R 557
SE A RS232 Jl 4% L1 R SNMP 465 7L

PSR TEREM H% LU o

FEENH

T AL R K T2 A4 RFTV. IF/SAT.

BAUKCF IR B AL 5 >200Km N iabe2)

AR CEORUME) >400Km, ((AEM2) >700Km.

MF3 R i), =g kss XM R4 i, minl§Ef) RFTV. IF/SAT,
S IPTV. VOD “EH{ENE S5 . 5 7 >RH) 1550nm B OGRS HL, P0G IH
SR CSO Z5 A FAAE: i 25 (1 B 1 o
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P B Ei=tun 7
1548~1563 HT9500C
TAEB K nm
ITU-TG.692 HT9500U
K AT v nm +1.6 (£200GHz) HT9500U
PR T K nm +0.05nm ik HT9500U
B 5 MHz <0.65 (AN)
AN LE dBm =45
<-160 RIN (20~1000MHz)
| At 7 B g dB/Hz
2 <-145 RIN (20~2700MHz)
] 1 HT9510
P | e H %
2 HT9520
1x3, 1x5, 1x6, 1x7 HT9510
Wi oh® dBm
2x7, 2x8.5, 2x10, 2x11 HT9520
e SRR dB =50
LT TR FC/APC A% LC/APC. SC/APC
HT9520 13~19 A
SBS il dBm
HT9510 13
R MHz 47-862
NGRS dBmvV 18~28 AGC
RF | Sy i dB <+0.75 47~862MHz
Ky
¥ SRR FE dB >16 47~750MHz
K N FEPT Q 75
RF #z:3k F #4455k
B A7 A PAL-D/60CH 1
HT9520 >53.5
CNR1 dB Back to back
ik HT9510 =52
%
N HT9520 >51.5 65Km Y64F, 0dBm #:iik
| cNR2 dB
e HT9510 >50.5 50Km Y4, 0dBm £k
CTB dB <-65
CSO dB <-65
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HUM dB <-60
A% MHz 950~2700
-22 ~ -10 G R IF ik
NGRS dBMV
+3~+19 O #JE IF JHk
0.5 40MHz
S dB
£1.5 950~2400MHz
| st dB >10
T; LPNEET Q 75 Optional 50Q
F AL 75Q
IF W38
SM & BNC 50Q
NUTE 571 A 36CH w2
M3 dB >-65
HUM dB =>-60
SNMP 44 1 R145
AR RS232
- fitr Y 90~265VAC %-48VDC
PREL: w <50 S T A
SRR °C -5~65 (4 BRI 42 1
" A4 °C -40~85
ARG % 5~95
JGF " 19%x14.5%1.75 (W)x(D)x(H)
1

CATV: NTSC 74CH (70MHz to 550MHz) and 64QAM (550MHz to 770MHz),

analogue-10dB.
I 2:

SAT-IF: QPSK or FM 36CH (950MHz to 2602MHz).
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5.0 AR5

e = SBS Ml 59 % PAL-D R4ifEbr (dB)
uihsy TAEREK(nm)

(dBm) (dBm) CNR1 | CNR2 | CTB | CSO
HT9513C M >3 >52.5| =249.5 | <-65 | <-65
HT9515C HAE =5 >52.5| =50 <-65 | <-65

1548~1563 13
HT9516C | H4f4iii=6 >52.5 | >50.5 | <-65 | <-65
HT9517C | H4fiii=7 >52.5 | >50.5 | <-65 | <-65
HT9513U | H4 4i=3 >52.5| 249.5 | <-65 | <-65
HT9515U A =5 1528~1563nm >52.5 >50 <-65 <-65
o 13
HT9516U | HFiiti=6 ITU Pecnl i >52.5 | >50.5 | <-65 | <-65
HT9517U A =7 >52.5| =50.5 | <-65 | <-65
HT9525C | W< i >5 >53.5| >51.0 | <-65 | <-65
HT9527C | W< it>7 >53.5| >51.5| <-65 | <-65
HT9529C | X 4f#iHi=8.5 1548~1563 13~19 7§ | 253.5 | =52 <-65 | <-65
HT9520C | X4 HiHi=10 >53.5| =52 <-65 | <-65
HT9521C | W& Hii=>11 >53.5| =52 <-65 | <-65
HT9525U | X &Fimti=5 >53.5| >51.0 | <-65 | <-65
HT9527U | M &fiti=>7 >53.5| >51.5| <-65 | <-65
1528~1563nm .
HT9529U | W&H#ii=8.5 ) X 13~19 Wi | 253.5| =52 | <-65 | <-65
ITU Jeknrif

HT9520U | X< 4Hi=10 >53.,5| =52 | <-65 | <-65
HT9521U | WefsiHi=11 >53.5| =52 <-65 | <-65

M4 AE: CNR1: Tx to Rx, 0dBm k.

CNR2: 16dBm EDFA (NF4.5~5.5dB), 65km Jti4f, 0dBm 4214,
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eSS FERAR

WEX0H ML YEInR TERK WMABY HFIERESS BIRE ftes
; | 1| B | 5| 5dBm | c|1548~1563nm | 0 | TESAT-IFEA |0 | AIEIR | FA| FC/APC | S | sem | 22 |220vAC
o 15 o] e
Z 2| wamy | 6| edBm o | 1528-15630m | G| BSAT-IFBIA | N | 4 |8 | EHE | SA| SC/APC | D| easg | 11| 110VAC
- 7| 7dBm ITURKTA LA| LciaPC 48 |-48VDC
95
47~2700MHz 5.5dm
35| 1550nms ) 0| 10dBm
950~2700MHz T 11a8m
2| 12dBm
3| 13dBm
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www.catvworld.net.cn

E-mail: ht@catvworld.net.cn

)
=




	目录
	产品概述
	产品特点
	主要应用
	技术指标
	产品系列
	订货信息

